11 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Mini Free Mount Cylinder
CAF/CADF series
CAF/CADF series
How to Order
CAF - A 10 - S 20
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Series
CAF Without magnet
CADF Built-in magnet
⑤ Action
Nil Double Acting
S Single Acting Spring Return
⑥ Rod end thread
Nil Rod end female thread
N Rod end male thread
⑧ Number of auto switches
Nil 2 pcs
S 1 pc
N N pcs (N: 3, 4, 5...)
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
② Mount type
A Through-hole type
B Lateral mounting type
S Axial mounting type
※ A:  Bore size Ø10
※ B, S:  Bore size Ø12, Ø16, Ø20
Features
● Able to be applied to various applications with 4-way
mounting.
● Easy maintenance due to easy rod separation.
④ Stroke(㎜)
Bore size
Standard stroke
Double Acting Single Acting /
Spring Return
Ø10 4,6,8,10,15
20,25,30 4,6,8,10
Ø12 5,10,15,20
25,30 5,10Ø16
⑦ Auto switch
Reed Model Solid state Model
A-90(V) D-A90(V)K F-9N(V) D-F9N(V)K
A-93(V) D-A93(V)K F-9P(V) D-F9P(V)K
A-93N D-A93KN F-9B(V) D-F9B(V)K
A-93S D-A93(V)K-S F-9N(V)S D-F9N(V)K-S
F-9P(V)S D-F9P(V)K-S
F-9B(V)S D-F9B(V)K-S
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
※ Refer to Auto Switch Catalogue for more
     information.
③ Bore size
Bore size
4 Ø4(developing)
6 Ø6(developing)
8 Ø8(developing)
10 Ø10
12 Ø12
16 Ø16
20 Ø20(developing)
Symbol
Double Acting /
Single Rod
Single Acting /
Spring Return
21 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
CAF/CADF series
Mini Free Mount Cylinder
Specifications